
R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  99 SCT:  35
Doogie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Hare 00.0012 24051 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  93 SCT:  40
Howie 24.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 03.751 08024 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  93 SCT:  37
Beau 38.66 1 4 2 31NQ 1 0Preston 02.412 12027 0 0

Teak 19.54 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Puskas 04.763 12029 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  96 SCT:  35
Guinness 32.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Levinson 02.914 16033 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  99 SCT:  33
Dare 33.05 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Carson 03.005 20035 0 0

Hallelujah 34.99 1 1 1 11NQ 1 0Ajoux 02.836 20038 0 0

Roma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Giltner 10.008 20041 0 0

Krakken 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.007 20039 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  99 SCT:  35
Clementine 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Koster 00.0011 24047 0 0

Topper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.0010 24044 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Grace 25.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.952 12008 100 0

Ruby 29.97 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Berry 04.204 12028 95 0

Trek 34.86 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Wiechmann 03.613 12025 0 0

Roger 46.36 4 2 0 18NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 02.725 12030 0 0

Jillian 51.11 9 4 1 43NQ 0 0Horan 02.476 12295 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  129 SCT:  40
Minute 32.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bintliff 04.008 16032 95 0

Allie 32.71 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Parkin 03.949 16306 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  132 SCT:  38
Wit 25.84 0 1 01 5Q 0 0DeWitt 05.1114 20040 95 0

Maven 30.87 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Rhyshek 04.2815 20247 95 0

Luna 33.79 0 1 03 5Q 0 0Ziesing 03.9119 20332 95 0

Romeo 36.29 0 1 04 5Q 0 0Andrews 03.6412 20011 95 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Olenginski 10.0016 20315 0 0

Twitch 38.60 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Severino 03.4217 20327 0 0

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.0013 20015 0 0

Blake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murdock 00.0018 20329 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  132 SCT:  40
Raven 28.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Houton 04.6322 24045 100 0

Leia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hopkins 00.0020 24018 0 0

Fergie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0021 24019 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0023 24046 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
JitterBug 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cornelius 10.0028 08293 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
Spark 28.70 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 05.4071 12297 0 0

Epic 37.33 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Harrington 04.1572 12300 0 0

Kylie 31.90 0 1 0 5NQ 4 0Parkin 04.8674 12302 0 0

Spark 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Samchuck 00.0073 12301 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Juliet 32.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0White 04.91121 16313 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  161 SCT:  43
Kaarina 23.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.82185 20323 100 0

Mazie 27.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Biroc 05.91186 20326 100 0

Envy 29.40 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Arnsdorf 05.48179 20316 0 0

Mason 44.73 1 3 2 28NQ 2 0Lawless 03.60180 20317 0 0

Cooper 49.53 6 3 0 33NQ 1 0Mellon 03.25181 20319 0 0

Cinder 32.39 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mellon 04.97183 20321 0 0

Byron 33.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 04.75187 20330 0 0

Spooner 49.28 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Ziesing 03.27182 20331 0 0

Kiana 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.00184 20322 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  161 SCT:  45
Raleigh 45.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0McRae 03.53219 24331 0 0

Hunter 41.38 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Pactwa 03.89220 24333 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00221 24336 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  51
Misty 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Gregory 00.0027 08294 0 0

Dreamer 29.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 05.2215 08112 100 21

Teddy 32.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.795 08100 100 18

Yodee 34.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 04.5219 08116 100 16

Trixie 35.38 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 04.3813 08110 100 15

Charm 35.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.3212 08108 100 15

Myka 36.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 04.2718 08115 100 14

Jingle Belle 40.11 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.8617 08114 100 10

Rickee 40.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cioffi-Parker 03.868 08104 100 10

Shimmy 41.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hill-Wampler 03.7411 08107 100 9
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Daisy 44.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.5216 08113 100 7

Brazen 44.03 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.524 08099 100 6

Buzz 46.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.3326 08123 100 4

Tucker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dalton 10.007 08103 0 0

Tally 36.30 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Muir 04.2710 08106 0 0

Tia 45.34 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Fletcher 03.4220 08117 0 0

Misty 43.57 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Muir 03.5623 08120 0 0

Captain 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martinez 00.006 08101 0 0

Brigitta 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.009 08105 0 0

Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0014 08111 0 0

Blast 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Simonelli 00.0021 08118 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0022 08119 0 0

Gizelle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cuzzolino 00.0024 08121 0 0

Lacie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chapot 00.0025 08122 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  48
Cruise 25.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 05.9762 12158 100 22

Blu 26.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dereka 05.7748 12142 100 21

Shameless 26.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Johnson 05.7636 12126 100 21

Aeryn 27.48 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Midura 05.6458 12154 100 20

Pip 28.94 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.3637 12127 100 19

Bella Mia 30.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 05.0834 12124 100 17

Sulley 33.87 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.5838 12128 100 14

Scooby 34.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 04.5665 12161 100 14

Sadie 34.69 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gregory 04.4768 12299 100 13

Alex 34.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 04.4560 12156 100 13

AJ 35.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kaufman 04.3756 12152 100 12

Viva 35.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kessel 04.3255 12151 100 12

Sansa 41.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.7752 12147 100 6

Pippi 44.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 03.4740 12131 100 3

Simon 44.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Guidone 03.4754 12150 100 3

Merlin 44.97 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.4546 12140 100 3

Tweek 53.03 5 1 1 25NQ 0 0Kessel 02.9235 12125 0 0

Pippa 40.13 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Felton 03.8639 12129 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0042 12133 0 0

Blaze 28.04 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Anderson 05.5343 12137 0 0

Madyson 29.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rissmiller 05.2244 12138 0 0

Mr. Bolt 37.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 04.1045 12139 0 0

Bella 33.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.6549 12143 0 0

Dylan 44.09 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Anderson 03.5250 12145 0 0

Gromit 40.40 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Esherick 03.8451 12146 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Horan 10.0061 12157 0 0

Digby 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brawner 10.0064 12160 0 0

Boots 34.37 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potts 04.5166 12296 0 0

Darla 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCay 10.0067 12298 0 0

Spice 38.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Esherick 03.9969 12303 0 0

Bryce 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hunter 00.0041 12132 0 0
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Bizou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0DeMascio 00.0047 12141 0 0

Myles 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weiss 00.0070 12144 0 0

Cheer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bintliff 00.0053 12149 0 0

Trey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gruver 00.0057 12153 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0059 12155 0 0

Jelly Bean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kapetanakis 00.0063 12159 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  158 SCT:  45
Lilac 23.18 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Davis 06.8298 16179 100 21

Quiz 24.05 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Simonelli 06.5790 16171 100 20

Lucca 25.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Evans 06.21105 16186 100 19

Pennie 28.13 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kandle 05.6292 16172 100 16

Finn 28.13 0 0 05 0Q 0 0Bruno 05.62107 16188 100 16

Daisy 28.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Evans 05.5584 16164 100 16

Alibi 30.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Piecara 05.10108 16190 100 14

Joey 31.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Albrizio 05.07101 16182 100 13

Kai 31.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 05.0286 16166 100 13

Melody 31.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shriver 04.95100 16181 100 13

Joules 32.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hajosy 04.85118 16308 100 12

Vida 33.44 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Melendez 04.7293 16173 100 11

Memphis 37.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arose 04.21111 16193 100 7

Lucy 38.20 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jaffe 04.1485 16165 100 6

Lettie 38.89 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrews 04.0682 16162 100 6

Emma 39.52 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 04.0083 16163 0 0

Grover 34.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 04.5787 16168 0 0

Hula 30.24 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ancona 05.2288 16169 0 0

Zelly 52.82 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Waddell 02.9989 16170 0 0

Lila 31.44 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 05.0394 16174 0 0

Fred 29.08 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bintliff 05.4395 16176 0 0

Kip 34.95 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fronheiser 04.5296 16177 0 0

Cooper 34.52 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Farquhar 04.5899 16180 0 0

Silk 43.38 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Esherick 03.64102 16183 0 0

Frankie 36.38 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Koehler 04.34104 16185 0 0

Stetson 50.01 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Felton 03.16106 16187 0 0

Clover 42.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Jacobs 03.70112 16194 0 0

Flash 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Farquhar 10.00114 16197 0 0

Loa 40.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 03.87115 16198 0 0

Rune (Roon) 38.61 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cramer 04.09116 16304 0 0

Delaney 42.98 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Miele 03.68117 16307 0 0

Brick 50.38 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Fabian 03.14119 16310 0 0

Lici 34.38 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Cimprich 04.60120 16311 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0097 16178 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.00103 16184 0 0

Surf 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiechmann 00.00109 16191 0 0

Spy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Francis 00.00110 16192 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.00113 16195 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  161 SCT:  43
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Kite 24.43 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wesemann 06.59147 20217 100 18

Sequin 25.51 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rohn 06.31142 20212 100 17

Amos 26.20 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Foltz 06.15160 20235 100 16

Eve 27.50 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Rohn 05.85168 20248 100 15

Piper 28.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.75136 20204 100 14

Grey 29.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 05.41163 20241 100 13

Nemesis 30.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 05.36139 20209 100 12

Zuzu 30.57 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 05.27175 20258 100 12

Tommee 37.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnston 04.35140 20210 100 5

Zuri 38.58 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.17166 20245 100 4

Dozer 39.51 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.07132 20199 100 3

Freddy 42.42 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.80176 20318 100 0

Mosby 27.08 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.95133 20200 0 0

Nova 32.60 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Borga 04.94134 20202 0 0

Zena 51.33 8 3 2 49NQ 1 0Borowski 03.14144 20214 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 10.00146 20216 0 0

Kipper 38.74 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Carson 04.16148 20218 0 0

Skipper 41.52 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rimmer 03.88150 20221 0 0

Blitz 27.28 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Aldrich 05.90151 20224 0 0

Declan 37.89 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Minnella 04.25152 20225 0 0

Verb 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeWitt 10.00153 20226 0 0

Suri 46.97 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Stahl 03.43154 20227 0 0

Lane 40.60 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Zislin 03.97156 20230 0 0

Fame(US) 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ajoux 10.00157 20231 0 0

Phil 41.62 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Salerno 03.87158 20233 0 0

Dino 58.62 15 3 0 60NQ 2 0Grasso 02.75159 20234 0 0

Hops 34.27 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Mellon 04.70162 20237 0 0

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nally 10.00165 20243 0 0

Montee 28.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Foltz 05.74169 20252 0 0

Oskar 36.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Patrick 04.42171 20254 0 0

Sligo 31.60 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Johnston 05.09172 20255 0 0

Lollipop 46.94 3 2 1 24NQ 1 0Habich 03.43173 20256 0 0

Emma 29.23 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hill-Wampler 05.51174 20257 0 0

Keen 31.24 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Dattoma 05.15177 20325 0 0

Penny 31.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Klee 05.18178 20328 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.00135 20203 0 0

Rockit 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00137 20205 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bisbee 00.00138 20208 0 0

Mellie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Berkoff 00.00141 20211 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Casella 00.00143 20213 0 0

Burt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Koehler 00.00145 20215 0 0

Bullitt 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Freeman 00.00149 20219 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0D'Andrea 00.00155 20229 0 0

Gabby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shoemaker 00.00161 20236 0 0

Lacy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dauer 00.00164 20242 0 0

Vader 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alex Loos 00.00167 20246 0 0
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Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Marden 00.00170 20253 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  161 SCT:  45
MoAna 29.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Branco 05.42201 24262 100 15

Kairos 30.59 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Borga 05.26213 24278 100 14

Austin 31.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sheen 05.04198 24259 100 13

Banshee 32.23 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kreiser 05.00204 24267 100 12

Alice 33.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.78212 24276 100 11

Rumor 41.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Odgers 03.84210 24274 100 3

Huckleberry 40.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Schwartz 03.94199 24260 0 0

Jagger 47.96 2 1 0 11NQ 0 0Cassidy 03.36203 24265 0 0

Smitten 27.14 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mulligan 05.93206 24269 0 0

Jack 28.58 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wittke 05.63208 24272 0 0

Cal 29.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 05.43209 24273 0 0

Maren 34.06 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sheen 04.73214 24279 0 0

Copy 30.15 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Koster 05.34216 24332 0 0

Heaven 42.00 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Fitzgerald 03.83217 24334 0 0

Remus 37.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Branco 04.27218 24335 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00200 24261 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00202 24263 0 0

JoJo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0French 00.00205 24268 0 0

Decker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Soviero 00.00207 24271 0 0

Elan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.00211 24275 0 0

Chaplin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Turner 00.00215 24280 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  161 SCT:  43
Optimus Prim 23.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ajoux 06.72222 24C281 100 19

Chick 35.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mosner 04.52223 24C282 100 7

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  99 SCT:  40
Kiszy 21.41 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bluhm 04.629 20022 100 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  126 SCT:  47
Niki 48.72 1 1 1 12NQ 1 0Miller 02.591 08021 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  129 SCT:  45
Cookie 36.13 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cassidy 03.577 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  132 SCT:  43
Foster 39.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ulrichsen 03.3511 16288 100 0

Cookie 52.55 9 3 1 38NQ 3 0McLaughlin 02.5110 16005 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  155 SCT:  56
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Mimi 62.43 6 2 0 28NQ 0 0Olsen 02.483 04284 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Frankie 40.57 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.8981 12285 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  48
Daisy 37.27 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Connelly 04.32130 16286 0 0

Gracie 67.40 19 3 1 77NQ 1 0Jaffe 02.39131 16289 0 0

R

SAT-2 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  155 SCT:  56
Callie 33.01 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Puskas 04.701 04052 0 0

LittleMan 71.73 15 0 0 45NQ 2 0Hill-Wampler 02.162 04053 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  53
Storm 35.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 04.3629 08054 100 17

Chili 42.03 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.6930 08055 100 10

GG 53.28 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Berman 02.9132 08057 100 0

Tarlton 48.29 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Paull 03.2131 08056 0 0

Taffy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gau 10.0033 08060 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  50
Chloe 30.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 05.1878 12066 100 19

Julian 37.86 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mood 04.1776 12064 100 12

Stormy 38.32 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Christie 04.1277 12065 100 11

Samba 43.05 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Arose 03.6775 12063 100 6

Lola 49.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.1980 12070 100 0

Chai 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Remer 00.0079 12069 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  48
Annie Fenway 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Carson 00.00128 16085 0 0

Taya 32.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Andrews 04.9691 16072 0 0

Kiva 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wendelgass 10.00122 16074 0 0

Izzy 37.16 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Rhyshek 04.33123 16077 0 0

Jesse Belle 27.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mackes 05.95124 16078 0 0

Clay 36.49 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Matthews 04.41125 16080 0 0

Launch 32.26 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Chernack 04.99126 16082 0 0

Charlee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kraeuter 00.00127 16084 0 0

Jesse 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00129 16290 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  161 SCT:  50
Mickey 32.05 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Reinhard 05.02189 20090 100 17

Gussie 35.58 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schwartz 04.53197 20292 100 14

Spock 36.53 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rupp-Hackett 04.41190 20091 100 13

Hera 39.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Terra 04.12191 20092 100 10

Rush 36.42 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Johnston 04.42192 20093 0 0

Stella 54.86 4 1 0 17NQ 1 0Petri 02.93194 20095 0 0

Gus 44.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.62195 20097 0 0

Cooper 39.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Webster 04.08196 20098 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Larsen 00.00188 20089 0 0
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Caico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lichtenstein 00.00193 20094 0 0
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